L2
1.8 HEX WRENCH
3/4" (19mm) DIA  TUBING
1/4" -20  CROSS
RECESSED
HEAD SCREW
  SET SCREW
  PLASTIC WASHER (SOFT)

CHR0ME
BRASS
0IL RUBBED BR0NZE
BRUSHED NICKEL
BMNW6X24BSC BRUSHED SATIN CHR0ME
BMNW6X24PN P0LISHED NICKEL
BMNW6X24SC SATIN CHR0ME
BMNW6X24W WHITE
PART NUMBER FINISH
6"
6"
6"
18"
18"
18"
6" 18"BMNW6X18SN SATIN NICKEL
6" 18"BMNW6X18SB SATIN BRASS
6" 22"BMNW6X22SB SATIN BRASS
6" 24"BMNW6X24SB SATIN BRASS
6" 22"BMNW6X22MBL MATTE BLACK
6" 22"BMNW6X22SN SATIN NICKEL
12"
12"
12"
12"

BMNW8X18BN
CHR0ME
P0LISHED BRASS
0IL RUBBED BR0NZE
BRUSHED NICKEL
BMNW8X18BSC BRUSHED SATIN CHR0ME
BMNW8X18PN P0LISHED NICKEL
BMNW8X18SC SATIN CHR0ME
BMNW8X18W WHITE
8"
8"
8"
18"
18"
18"
8" 18"BMNW8X18SN SATIN NICKEL
8" 18"BMNW8X18SB SATIN BRASS
BMNW8X22SN SATIN NICKEL 8" 22"
24"8"
8"
8"
8"